

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 916/2001(For Preliminary Hearing)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMUKH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sudhir Walia,Addl.Adv. General
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve notice on
respondent No.2 within four weeks from today.
List after four weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master