

Crl.A.No. 916 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 916/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMUKH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date : 09/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to take steps to execute the bailable
warrants issued against respondent No.2 within four weeks.
List it after four weeks.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Court Master