

À

CrI.A.No. 916 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 916/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURMUKH SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for compliance of Court's Order dated 09/10/2003)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr.Ajay Bansal,Addl.Adv.Genl.,Pb.
Mr.Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.
Mr.A.P.Jain,Adv.
Ms.E.R.Sumathy,Adv.
Mr.K.Vijyan,Adv.
Ms.Sarita Aggarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(Suraj Prakash)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)